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Catalog # DFPCLCLCS3SM

Fiber Optic, Patch Cord, Single Mode, Duplex, LC-LC, 3 Meter

Application

LC-LC

General

Catalog Number DFPCLCLCS3SM

Color Yellow

Connector Type LC to LC

EU RoHS Indicator Yes

Insulation PVC

Item Type OptiChannel Fiber Patch Cords

Material Glass Fiber

Temperature Rating 0 Degrees C to 75 Degree C

UPC 662620312798

Dimensions

Display Size Standard

Length (Meters) 3 m

Pitch 12

Electrical Ratings

Connectivity Plug-In

Conductor Related

Fiber Type Plenum

Mode OS2, SM

Wire Type Multimode

Logistics

Carton Quantity 50

Product Assets

Specifications - DFPCLCLCS3SM
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